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PER-122655
Hot Work
Permit

Bennett &
Brosseau
Roofing, Inc.

Project Area
/ First floor .

Trenton
Harrison

6:30 AM
1/29/2026

4:30 PM
1/29/2026

Pending
Approval

PER-122658
Hot Work
Permit

Drywall
Enterprise LLC

Project Area
/ Level 1 section
D

Elena Martinez
Jerzon
Hernandez
Max Lord
Scott Sander

8:00 AM
1/29/2026

6:00 PM
1/29/2026

Pending
Approval

PER-122660
Hot Work
Permit

Drywall
Enterprise LLC

Project Area
/ Level 8
section D

Elena Martinez
Jerzon
Hernandez
Max Lord
Scott Sander

8:00 AM
1/29/2026

6:00 PM
1/29/2026

Pending
Approval

PER-122661
Guardrail
Removal
Permit

Drywall
Enterprise LLC

Project Area
/ Level 8
section D

Elena Martinez
Jerzon
Hernandez
Max Lord
Scott Sander

7:11 AM
1/29/2026

6:00 PM
1/29/2026

Pending
Approval

PER-121960
Hot Work
Permit

Lithko
Contracting,
LLC

Project Area
/ Area A/B/C/
D/E

Brittany
Olmstead
Isaac Sullivan
Jonah Brooks
Miguel Cruz
Miguel Velasco
Pat
Warrenburg
Rey David
Gervacio
Sergio
Gonzalez
Timothy
Golden

7:00 AM
1/29/2026

7:00 PM
1/29/2026

In Progress

Hot Work
Permit

Lithko
Contracting,
LLC

Project Area
/ Area A/B/C/
D/E

Brittany
Olmstead
Isaac Sullivan
Jonah Brooks
Miguel Cruz
Miguel Velasco
Pat
Warrenburg
Rey David
Gervacio
Sergio
Gonzalez
Timothy
Golden

7:00 AM
1/30/2026

7:00 PM
1/30/2026

Pending
Approval

Hot Work
Permit

Lithko
Contracting,
LLC

Project Area
/ Area A/B/C/
D/E

Brittany
Olmstead
Isaac Sullivan
Jonah Brooks
Miguel Cruz
Miguel Velasco
Pat
Warrenburg
Rey David
Gervacio
Sergio
Gonzalez
Timothy
Golden

7:00 AM
1/31/2026

7:00 PM
1/31/2026

Pending
Approval
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Hot Work
Permit

Lithko
Contracting,
LLC

Project Area
/ Area A/B/C/
D/E

Brittany
Olmstead
Isaac Sullivan
Jonah Brooks
Miguel Cruz
Miguel Velasco
Pat
Warrenburg
Rey David
Gervacio
Sergio
Gonzalez
Timothy
Golden

7:00 AM
2/2/2026

7:00 PM
2/2/2026

Pending
Approval

Hot Work
Permit

Drywall
Enterprise LLC

Project Area
/ Level 5
section A

Elena Martinez
Jerzon
Hernandez
Max Lord
Scott Sander

7:31 AM
1/28/2026

6:00 PM
1/28/2026

Expired

Guardrail
Removal
Permit

Drywall
Enterprise LLC

Project Area
/ Level 9
section A-B-C

Elena Martinez
Jerzon
Hernandez
Max Lord
Scott Sander

8:00 AM
1/28/2026

6:00 PM
1/28/2026

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Drywall
Enterprise LLC

Project Area
/ Level 9
section C-D

Elena Martinez
Jerzon
Hernandez
Max Lord
Scott Sander

8:00 AM
1/28/2026

6:00 PM
1/28/2026

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Drywall
Enterprise LLC

Project Area
/ Level 1 section
C

Elena Martinez
Jerzon
Hernandez
Max Lord
Scott Sander

7:30 AM
1/28/2026

6:00 PM
1/28/2026

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Lithko
Contracting,
LLC

Project Area
/ Area A/B/C/
D/E

Brittany
Olmstead
Isaac Sullivan
Jonah Brooks
Miguel Cruz
Miguel Velasco
Pat
Warrenburg
Rey David
Gervacio
Sergio
Gonzalez
Timothy
Golden

7:00 AM
1/28/2026

7:00 PM
1/28/2026

Expired
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